Order No : ROD3_20032024150840

HARSHIT APP MMI - Mob : 8279890221

Date : 20-03-2024 15:08:40

Sr.No
1
2
3

Item
Chokker
P.PENDENT
P.PENDENT

Total

Tag No Stamp Gross Wt Less Wt

2403005124 22K

2309011863 22K

2307014956 22K
66

17.390
3.238
2.660

23.288

0.570

0.000

0.000
0.57

Net Wt
16.820
3.238
2.660
22.718

Ibr
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Oth amt
0.00
0.00
0.00

0

Amt
0.00
0.00
0.00



